Resultat Smedsboknallen séndagen den 11:e oktober 2009 arrangerad av Smedsho

Resultat precisionskjutningen:

Mariette:

Mikael Lauth
Lennart Dalson
Roland Sisask
Roland Gustafsson
Jojje Wallinder
Lennart Eriksson
Erik Sorell

Tommy Blom
Peter Gustafsson
10. Lasse Nilsson

11. Kai Lidstrom

12. Christer Bjérnberg
13. Kenneth Johansson
14. Eero Parviainen
15. Tommy Andersson
16. Hakan Bergstrom
17. Borje Buss

18. Leif Sandberg

19. Rutger Hannfors
20. Bosse Hasselberg
21. Johan Sj6lund

22. Camille Obeid

23. Olle Sj6lund
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Smith & Wesson:
Lennart Dalson
Roland Gustafsson
Jojje Wallinder
Roland Sisask
Lennart Eriksson
Erik Sorell

Peter Gustafsson
Kenneth Johansson
Leif Sandberg

10. Christer Bjornberg
11. Hakan Bergstrom
12. Tommy Andersson
13. Lasse Nilsson

14. Kai Lidstrom
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Kuchenreuter:

Kai Lidstrém

Erik Sorell
Christer Bjornberg
Jojje Wallinder
Roland Gustafsson
Roland Sisask
Peter Gustafsson
Leif Sandberg
Rutger Hannfors
Hakan Bergstrom
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Vetterli:

Roland Gustavsson
Jan-Erik Gren
Karl-Johan Karlsson
Rutger Hannfors
Lennart Eriksson
Peter Gustafsson
Kai Lidstrém
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Remington 12,17:

1. Bosse Hasselberg
2. Jan-Erik Gren

3.  Eero Parviainen

Smedsbo PK
ENSK
Hallstavik PK
ENSK

ESS
Hallstavik PK
Hallstavik PK
Smedsbo PK
ENSK

St. Eriks PSK
ENSK
Falképing SSK
SAF
Smedsbo PK
Hatuna PSSK
UV PSK
Tyreso SF
Upplands V. PSK
ENSK

SP SF

Star PSK
Smedsbo PK
Star PSK

ENSK

ENSK

ESS

Hallstavik PK
Hallstavik PK
Hallstavik PK
ENSK

SAF

Upplands V. PSK
Falkdping SSK
UV PSK
Hatuna PSSK
St. Eriks PSK
ENSK

ENSK

Hallstavik PK
Falkdpings SSK
ESS

ENSK

Hallstavik PK
ENSK

Upplands V. PSK
ENSK

UV PK

ENSK

Groding PSF
Knivstabygdens JSK
ENSK

Hallstaviks PSK
ENSK

ENSK

SP SF
Groding PSF
Smedsbo PK

94
93
91
89
89
89
89
88
88
86
86
85
85
85
80
78
76
74
73
70
68
67
44

91
89
89
89
88
87
87
86
84
83
82
81
79
77

94
94
91
91
86
84
83
81
73
45

90
83
81
79
66
37
31

89
77
70

52 mm
63 mm

Resultat insatskjutningen:

Mariette:

Peter Gustafsson
Jojje Wallinder
Roland Sisask

Mikael Lauth
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Lennart Eriksson
10. Lasse Nilsson
11. Erik Sorell

12. Boérje Buss

13. Rutger Hannfors

Smith & Wesson:
Lennart Dalson

Kai Lidstrém
Lasse Nilsson
Jojje Wallinder
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. Peter Gustafsson
10. Lennart Eriksson
11. Roland Sisask
12. Erik Sorell

Kuchenreuter:

Christer Bjornberg
Roland Gustafsson

Tommy Andersson

Kenneth Johansson

Christer Bjornberg
Roland Gustafsson

Tommy Andersson
Kenneth Johansson
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Christer Bjornberg
Erik Sorell

Kai Lidstrém

Jojje Wallinder
Roland Sisask
Roland Gustafsson
Peter Gustafsson
Rutger Hannfors

Falkdpings SSK
ENSK

ENSK

ESS

Hallstaviks PSK
Hatuna PSSK
Smedsbo PK
SAF

Hallstaviks PSK
St. Eriks PSK
Hallstaviks PSK
Tyreso SF
ENSK

ENSK
Falkdpings SSK
ENSK

ENSK

St. Eriks PSK
ESS

Hatuna PSSK
SAF

ENSK
Hallstaviks PSK
Hallstaviks PSK
Hallstaviks PSK

Falképings SSK
Hallstaviks PSK
ENSK

ESS

Hallstaviks PSK
ENSK

ENSK

ENSK

95
93
92
91
89
88
87
86
86
86
81
76
71

93
90
89
88
88
87
87
86
85
84
79
73

94
93
90
89
89
86
84
77



